(142) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh I
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St.c.
(397)
(115)
(411)
(95)
(88)
(106)
(412)
(27)

Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018
Bratislava 16.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o0 16:22

Meno

TROSCAK Jaroslav
KRALIK Marian
STRESKA Filip

PAZIN Filip
MATUSIK Lukas
SKALSKY Matej
HLADIK Filip

MINCIK Nino — Matej

Nar.
2009

2009
2009
2009

2010

Klub / Krajina

ZS Turnianska Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava

individualny
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Vykon
29,29
29,54
31,37
31,97
32,82
3331
33,61
35,04
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